
January 13, 2025
 

WSSA Income  2024 Budget LY 2023 Budget Notes
23,931           24,000            21,273               18 Pymts 2024 ($2,241.92) 2024 > 210
(1,015)            (1,125)             (1,445)                

Golf Outing Collection 4,791              5,000               4,039                  
25th Anniversary Collection -                  -                   -                      
25th Anniversary Hat Pymts -                  -                   -                      
Sponsor Payments 11,300           8,300               10,200               
Banquet Payments (HOF) -                  -                   -                      
HOF Shirt Payments -                  -                   -                      
WSSA Shirt and Hat Payments 50                   -                   40                       
Donations -                  -                   -                      

-                  25                       

39,057           36,175            34,132               

2,768              4,000               1,440                  Still owe 2nd 1/2 and all of 2024 Olsen
2,555              2,000               5,355                  4 New Pitching Screens - Plus Balls

Team Bats -                  -                   -                      
Team Uniforms 12,781           8,000               10,404               
25th Anniversary Hats -                  -                   -                      

13,541           15,540            12,369               
31,644           29,540            29,568               

224                 1,000               160                     
Bank Charges 61                   100                  -                      

2,041              2,600               2,505                  
-                  -                   -                      
-                  600                  514                     
390                 325                  300                     

Meetings 391                 400                  358                     
2,038              1,500               1,548                  
4,315              4,000               3,677                  

HOF Shirt Purchases (Awards) 1,065              500                  982                     
Shirt and Hat Purchases -                  -                   329                     
Miscellaneous -                  200                  -                      

240                 -                   -                      
10,765           11,225            10,373               
42,409           40,765            39,940               

(3,352)            (4,590)             (5,808)                

12,281           12,281            15,973               
(3,352)            (4,590)             (5,808)                
8,929              7,691               10,165               

-                  
6,000              
5,426              

574                 

Accrual for Field Rental 2,768         

8,929              
574                 

12,271           

01/04/00

Total Cash Balances
WSSA Administrative Balance
Travel Team Balances

Financial Statement: Jan. 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

Total

WSSA Administrative Expenses

Membership fees
Refunds

Field Rentals

HOF Banquet 

Office Miscellaneous

Advertising / Marketing

Other Income

Total All Expenses

WSSA Administrative Cash Balance

Total South State Bank

Cash Surplus or (Loss)

Travel Team Cash Balances
Team Opening Cash Balance -  01/01/24
Sponsor Contributions & Other Revenue

Total Travel Team Balances
Team Expenses

Total WSSA Administrative Balance

WSSA Opening Cash Balance -  01/01/23

Golf Tournament

Website

Insurance
Gifts and Memorials

Cash Surplus or (Loss)

Net Income

Playing Equipment & Materials

Umpires

WSSA Softball Related Expenses

Total

25th Anniversary Banquet

1


